
Church Schedule for October 2019 
 

      

Wed.  Oct. 2   RC Mass        10:00 a.m. 

Thurs.  Oct. 3   Rosary         10:00 a.m. 

Thurs.  Oct. 3  Presbyterian Service            1:30 a.m. 

Tues.  Oct. 8  Anglican Church Service      1:30 p.m. 

Wed.  Oct. 9   Mass         10:00 a.m.  

Thurs.  Oct. 10    United Church Service      1:30 p.m. 

Sun.   Oct. 13  Mass            10:00 a.m. 

Wed.  Oct. 16   Mass         10:00 a.m. 

Thurs.        Oct. 17  Scripture Group       1:30 p.m. 

Wed.  Oct. 23  Mass         10:00 a.m. 

Sun.   Oct. 27   RC Communion Service      10:00 a.m. 

Wed.  Oct. 30  Mass          10:00 a.m. 
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